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072/73

001/73

063/70

071/67

049/74

015/73

043/66

006/66

037/76

022/67

034/70

037/68

051/76

066/37

065/75

014/67

064/73

058/73

016/75

042/36

043/68

061/69

032/73

077/68

054/68

006/74

041/69

055/73

018/69

059/75

009/37

052/74

005/76

011/76

038/37

008/67

070/69

002/67

031/67

034/76

028/75

047/69

054/67

005/75

057/76

024/69

009/66

064/50

056/36

038/73

023/68

060/68

016/36

028/76

017/66

036/75

014/68

003/37

081/69

017/76

012/74

035/69

023/66

042/67

042/75

068/75

068/76

078/69

066/68

066/70 017/68

040/68

026/66

018/73

003/66 046/74

027/69

024/73

062/75

053/36

013/75

040/76

039/36

025/67

025/75

011/67

040/66

062/67
068/67

048/76

064/69

058/69

015/69

026/37

019/75

001/50

046/68

045/36

012/73

061/73

056/73

019/69

008/75

034/36

033/73

012/66

007/74

042/69

006/76

012/76

009/67

003/67

009/68

026/67

057/67

035/76
029/76

031/75

055/68

035/66

057/36054/75

010/37

032/68

061/74

039/73

027/73

018/66

049/67

037/75

061/68

004/37

075/66

015/68

023/76

066/76

082/69

040/67

043/67

043/75

020/76

036/69

018/68

020/75

001/37

041/68

019/73

048/36

053/69

079/69

030/69

004/66

070/74

070/73

047/74

073/69

050/73

014/75

040/36

063/75

035/68

049/76

049/68

071/75

016/69

063/67

069/67

020/67

043/76

004/50

013/73

059/69

009/76

006/67

057/75

013/37

029/68

034/75

007/73

052/68

011/75

030/73

037/36

075/68

015/66

053/73

022/69

008/36

004/74

055/76

058/68

054/36

029/67

032/76

050/74

031/36

012/68

078/66

051/75

007/37

037/67

046/67

026/76

063/76
064/74

021/68

058/74

014/36

033/69

039/69

040/75

036/73

068/36

069/68

001/66

024/37

024/66

056/69

023/75

067/73

044/74

047/73

076/69

050/69

064/70

001/74

003/76

035/70

052/76

016/73

004/73

051/36

060/67

060/75

023/67

038/68

059/73

046/76

010/73

062/69

044/66

066/67

017/75

017/67

030/68

008/73

053/68

058/75

031/73

076/68

065/69

035/75

054/73

006/75

010/66

032/36

033/70

032/67

053/74

055/67

052/75

058/76

071/69

029/75

048/69

007/68

033/66

055/36

027/76

024/68

025/69

001/67

064/76

013/68

018/76

034/69

016/66

038/67

059/74

065/74

015/36069/36

070/68

013/74

068/73

021/76

018/67

069/75

046/36

025/37

045/74

077/69

067/70

042/73

027/66

019/74

051/69

025/73

048/73

062/73

024/67

012/67

004/76

026/75

052/36

047/68

061/67

005/73

012/75

018/75

041/76

047/76

057/69

011/73

002/50

009/75

035/36

032/75

036/66

068/69

056/74

030/76

027/68 033/68

045/69 010/68

052/67

055/75

079/68

007/76 006/36

056/68

004/67

003/75

015/76

002/74

042/37

037/69

029/36

019/66

038/75

049/75

061/76

028/73

005/37

073/68

035/67

076/66

024/76

044/67

010/74

016/74

016/68

034/73

067/76

067/68

041/67

062/74

031/69

045/73

046/75

002/37

064/68

080/69

049/36

054/69

071/73

022/74

022/73

074/69

015/75

036/68

007/66

051/73

014/73

002/73

005/50

058/67

070/70

050/76

001/76

038/76

050/68

021/67

015/67

065/73

064/67

044/76

066/75

044/68

043/36

030/67

033/75

033/76

010/76

007/67

057/74

014/37

010/75

014/66

005/74

051/68

046/69

069/69

028/68

008/37

007/36

082/68

051/74

053/67
004/75

056/76

008/66

023/69

030/36

036/67

050/75

016/76

059/68

011/68

047/67

025/76

062/76

029/73

011/74

040/69

022/68

037/73

041/75

068/68

045/76

025/66

065/68

032/69

065/70

066/73

047/75

002/66

068/74

024/75

050/36

075/69

046/73

023/73

039/76

003/73

049/69

002/76

061/75

059/67

017/73

010/67

038/36

045/68

039/68

044/36

063/69

067/67

067/75

012/69

016/67

060/73

009/73

008/74

043/69

057/73

020/69

054/74

066/69

027/67

033/67

030/75

036/76

034/66

050/67

056/67

007/75

053/76

059/76

011/66

008/68

053/75

072/69

031/68

014/74

071/68

026/73

026/69

040/73

013/76

062/68

025/68

039/67

065/76

083/69

060/74

019/76

019/68

021/75

047/36

042/68

069/73

022/76

020/73

019/67

044/75

070/36

070/75

043/73

068/70

029/69

052/69

028/66

001/75

005/66

049/73

048/74

062/70

027/75

041/36

048/68

013/67

063/73

070/67

042/76

006/73

003/50

064/75

071/37

060/69

074/70

AD 36

AD 37

AD 50

AD 66

AD 67

AD 68

AD 69

AD
70

AD
73

AD 74

AD 75

AD 76

Park
West High

School

Jackie
Robinson
Complex

The Metropolitan
Museum of Art

East
Midtown

Plaza

Church of
the Holy
Apostles

The New
School

Andrew
Heiskell
Library

Towers On
The Park

IS 78 -
Middle
School

Nathan Strauss Houses
Community

Center

New
York Irish

Center

River
Place 1

Long
Island

City HS

The River
School/PS

281

Stanley
Isaacs
Center

PS 199

PS 217

PS 340 (The
Sixth Avenue

Elementary School)

Find Aid
For Aged

(Hamilton)

Mary D.'s
Housing

for Seniors

PS 183

PS 198

PS 102

Martin Luther King
Jr. Comm. Ctr.

Frank
McCourt HS

Kurt &
Leah Apts

Bayard Rustin
High School

B'nai
Jeshurun

Penn
South
( 2B)

Windsor
Tower

National Council
of Jewish Women
New York Section

Church of
the Holy
Trinity

PS 452

Clinton
Senior
Center

Norman
Thomas

High
School

Ford Foundation

Robert Wagner
Middle School

Associated
Blind

SCAN Harbor James
Weldon Johnson Cornerstone

Baruch
College

Campus H.S

PS 171-Peter
G. Van Alst

Lenox Hill
Neighborhood

House

Church
Heavenly

Rest

Unity
Center

HS Fashion
Industry

The Shed (The
Bloomberg
Building)

One Court
Square

Bonifacio Cora Texidor
Housing for the

Elderly

M Plaza,
L.P.

1619
3rd Avenue

Clinton
Community

Center

School
Of Co-op

Education

Astoria
Houses

Community
Center

HS of
Art &

Design

1199
Housing

III

Charles
Hill

Tower

Find Aid
For Aged

(Hargrave)

J K
Onassis HS

JHS
118

PS 53
Or 811

F.I.T. Feldman
Building (John E.

Reeves Great Hall)

Bernie
Wohl

Center

Knickerbocker
Plaza

HS of
Graphic

Arts

Baruch
College
Vertical
Campus

PS 206

Marymount
Manhattan

College

Waterside
Plaza

PS 163

Queensview Inc.

West
Side High

School

Vanderbilt
YMCA

Hunter
College

Brookdale
Dorm

Lincoln
Towers VI

Stavros
Niarchos Foundation

Library

PS/JHS
117

Peter
Cooper
Village

Information
Technology High School

PS 111

American Museum of
Natural History

Carver
Houses

Dewitt
Clinton
Center

UTACPT

William
O'Shea
Campus

Westbeth Housing

Penn South
( 8A)

Dream
Charter
School

PS 47
(The ASL and English

Lower School)

Church of
St Paul &
St Andrew

LaGuardia
High

School

Continental East

1199
Housing

The Clinton School
for Writers
and Artists

Taino
Towers IV

Lincoln
Square

Neighborhood
Center

Queensbridge North
Community Center

David Rubenstein Atrium
at Lincoln

Center

SUNY
Global

YM &
YWHA

(Lex. Ave)

PS
158

Julia Richman
Education Campus

PS 78

PS
7

RIVAA
Gallery

CUNY Graduate
and University

Center

Liberty
High

School

PS 41

PS 75

PS
76-William

Hallet

PS
33

PS 87

PS 290
(Manh New

School)

PS
146

Hunter's Point
Community

Middle School

Phelps
House

IS
70

MS
114

PS
59

Eleanor
Roosevelt

HS

Ravenswood
Community

Center

MS 54 Booker
T Washington
Middle School

Marseilles, LLC

PS 72

One
Lincoln
Plaza

Lesbian And
Gay Community Services

Center Inc

Hunter
College

Yorkville
Community

School

PS 111
- Jacob

Blackwell

53rd
Street

Library

NYU The
Palladium

Cabrini
Houses

LaGuardia
Community

College

PS 116

PS 38
or 121

PS 185/PS
208

Red
Oak

Apartments

PS 6

Lincoln
Guild

Housing

PS 57

Master Apartments

Lincoln Towers

PS
112-Dutch

Kills

Yeshiva
University-Cardozo

School of Law

Lincoln
Towers IV

John Jay College of
Criminal Justice
- Shiva Gallery

Elias Howe
Primary School
51 Manhattan
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